

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA no. 1-2 in Civil Appeal No(s). 6110-6111/2017

RANI SEVAKRAM SINCE DECEASED THR. LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 08/05/2017 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s) Mr. P. V. Dinesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vishnu Mehra, Adv.  
Mr. V.Y. Sanglikar, Adv.  
Ms. Manjeet Chawla,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List tomorrow, i.e. 9<sup>th</sup> May, 2017, as prayed for.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
AR-cum-PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)  
Court Master